
No Activities Visible Outcome

1 Tuesday 14/02/2017 Pick-up service in Changi

International Airport
Welcome dinner

2 Wednesday 15/02/2017 Breakfast

Depart to Palm Spring

Team building

Lunch

Indonesian for Survival

Dinner

3 Thursday 16/02/2017 Breakfast

Video making workshop

Lunch

Batik making

Dinner

4 Friday 17/02/2017 Breakfast

English: daily conversation

School visit to UIB sister

Lunch

Initiating global friendship

Dinner

5 Saturday 18/02/2017 Breakfast

Indonesian Traditional Dancing

English game 1

Lunch

La Vintage Cafe Real Practice

Dinner

6 Sunday 19/02/2017 Breakfast

Batam Diversity Tour

Lunch

English game 2

Dinner

7 Monday 20/02/2017 Breakfast

Traditional market games

Lunch

Indonesian culinary practice

Dinner

8 Tuesday 21/02/2017 Trip to Bintan

Bintan Excursion

English game 3

Back to Batam

9 Wednesday 22/02/2017 Breakfast

Visiting Batam industrial

Lunch

Free time

Dinner

10 Thursday 23/02/2017 Breakfast

Depart to Changi Airport

Explanatory text

about Batam 

industrial places

Descriptive text about 

Bintan Excursion

ITINERARY OF ISLANDS CAMP 2017

Video about the

program Customized 

Batik handwriting

Social Media Posts

with English

Caption

Indonesian culinary

Procedure Text

Day

List of Indonesian 

vocabulary

Group

Performance

Video of dancing 

performance


